Dakota MS Invite

Race Date
October 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):26 Average Time: 10:11.5
1 1399 Connor Clor 8 1 1 9:47.6 9:47.6 0:00.0
2 1212 Bryce Goodsell 8 4 5 10:09.0 19:56.7 0:21.4
3 1395 Luke Allen 6 6 11 10:14.9 30:11.6 0:27.3
4 1207 Antonio Giambrone 7 7 18 10:21.7 40:33.4 0:34.1
5 1243 Noah Sarrach 7 8 26 10:24.2 50:57.6 0:36.6
6 1238 Cole Paquette 8 (9) (35) 10:24.4  1:.01:22.1 0:36.8
7 1206 Josh Felstow 7 (11) (46) 10:32.2  1:11:54.3 0:44.5
Team - St. Thecla Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):109 Average Time: 10:51.3
1 1319 Myles Linden 7 2 2 9:55.1 9:55.1 0:00.0
2 1321 Jayse Nagy 6 21 23 10:53.5 20:48.6 0:58.4
3 1320 Nate Linden 6 26 49 11:06.5 31:55.2 1:11.4
4 1316 Blake Droska 8 27 76 11:07.3 43:02.5 1:12.2
5 1322 Nathan Salazar 7 33 109 11:14.1 54:16.7 1:19.0
6 1314 Tyler Colley 8 (42) (150) 11:38.3  1:05:55.0 1:43.1
7 1315 Andrew Corder 5 (52) (202) 11:46.5 1:17:41.6 1:51.4
Team - L'Anse Creuse East Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 10:56.1
1 775 Brandon Penberthy 8 5 5 10:12.4 10:12.4 0:00.0
2 776 Dylan Penberthy 8 12 17 10:35.3 20:47.8 0:22.8
3 778 Nolan Rybarczyk 8 25 42 11:04.9 31:52.7 0:52.4
4 771 Trey Joseph 8 29 71 11:09.1 43:01.8 0:56.6
5 760 Kobe Coverdill 7 43 114 11:38.7 54:40.6 1:26.2
6 777 Ryan Piejak 7 (72) (186) 13:12.2  1:07:52.8 2:59.7
7 757 Brennan Bosanic 6 (78) (264) 13:26.6  1:21:195 3:14.1
Team - Bemis Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 10:54.7
1 249 Jonathan Mitchell 8 15 15 10:36.7 10:36.7 0:00.0
2 246 Spencer Krause 8 20 35 10:43.3 21:20.0 0:06.5
3 248 Ben McNally 7 22 57 10:55.0 32:15.1 0:18.2
4 240 Nathan Barry 8 28 85 11:08.6 43:23.7 0:31.9
5 243 Christian Fakhoury 8 30 115 11:10.0 54:33.7 0:33.2
6 241 Aidan Carolin 8 (59) (174) 12:19.1  1:06:52.9 1:42.3
7 242 Brandon Cummings 7 (62) (236) 12:23.9  1:19:16.9 1:47.2
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Dakota MS Invite

Race Date
October 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 11:13.5
1 326 Luke Gardner 7 10 10 10:26.4 10:26.4 0:00.0
2 325 Carter Fox 8 14 24 10:36.0 21:02.4 0:09.6
3 329 Colton Howell 7 18 42 10:42.6 31:45.1 0:16.2
4 345 Elio Viso 7 38 80 11:26.9 43:12.0 1:00.5
5 341 Joseph Stuglin 8 67 147 12:55.4 56:07.5 2:29.0
6 331 Joseph Kaleto 6 (73) (220) 13:12.6 1:09:20.1 2:46.2
7 323 Chase De Stefano 7 (76) (296) 13:19.4  1:22:39.6 2:53.0
Team - Anchor Bay South Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):153 Average Time: 11:10.7
1 41 Logan Strozenski 17 17 10:39.4 10:39.4 0:00.0
2 40 Gavin Strozenski 19 36 10:42.7 21:22.1 0:03.3
3 43 Connor Young 31 67 11:13.4 32:35.5 0:34.0
4 30 Roy Hofer 39 106 11:35.7 44:11.3 0:56.3
5 27 Garrett Berend 47 153 11:42.3 55:53.7 1:02.9
6 36 Jaxon Sumpier (53) (206) 12:01.3  1:.07:55.1 1:21.9
7 42 Joshua Trask (66) (272) 12:37.9  1:20:33.0 1:58.5
Team - St Paul on the Lake Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):161 Average Time: 11:13.9
1 1354 Mithell Young 3 3 10:05.7 10:05.7 0:00.0
2 1355 Joey Drawbaugh 16 19 10:37.2 20:42.9 0:31.5
3 1357 Quinlan Johnson 34 53 11:23.2 32:06.2 1:17.5
4 1356 Ethan Beard 48 101 11:43.9 43:50.1 1:38.2
5 1359 Santiago Ortiz 60 161 12:19.6 56:09.7 2:13.9
6 1358 Brennan Short (70) (231) 13:09.0 1.09:18.8 3:03.3
7 1360 Preston Simons (71) (302) 13:11.2  1:22:30.0 3:05.5
Team - L'Anse Creuse Central Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):204 Average Time: 11:39.3
1 723 Aidan Daly 7 13 13 10:35.9 10:35.9 0:00.0
2 717 Ryan Amoe 6 32 45 11:13.7 21:49.7 0:37.8
3 725 Gavin Flosky 8 42 87 11:38.5 33:28.2 1:02.6
4 724  Joshua Diener 7 49 136 11:44.0 45:12.3 1.08.1
5 727 Logan Herron 6 68 204 13:04.5 58:16.8 2:28.5
6 737 Jimmy Tamburrini 8 (74) (278) 13:16.1  1:11:33.0 2:40.2
7 740 Andrew Young 8 (77) (355) 13:20.8  1:24:53.8 2:44.9
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Race Date

October 02, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Anchor Bay North
Team Score (places):209

139
131
123
135
124
134
109

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Thomas Westphal
Luc Plante

Aidan Leslie
Gabe Rusch
Carter McKoan
Griffin Rose

Tyler Finkbeiner

Team - Royal Oak Shrine
Team Score (places):227

1283
1277
1284
1282
1291
1285
1292

No o~ wDN PR

Drew Lopez
Michael Bowker
Dominic MacEroni
Eli Lamb

Blake Shaya
Michael McGavin
Graham Tobin

Team - L'Anse Creuse North
Team Score (places):283

1148
1159
1160
1155
1163
1150
1151

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Lucas Clyne
Tyler Palmer
Andrew Stout
Sean McDonald
Nazar Tsilinskyi
George Decock
Calvin Furman

Team - Hanson's Youth Team
Team Score (places):366

405
399
396
400
393

a s~ WD PR

Oscar Wordell
Wes Steury
Max Hilliard
lan Walker
Noah Cusick
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Dakota MS Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Boys Race

Overall
Place

A NOOONOO ~N N 00 00 00N 0o
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7-8
7-8
9-1
7-8
6U

23
40
45
50
51

(55)

(61)

35
37
44
54
57

(63)

(65)

36
56
58
64
69

(75)

(85)

24
81
84
88
89

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:32.9

23
63
108
158
209
(264)
(325)

10:58.4
11:36.9
11:40.1
11:44.5
11:44.7
12:05.1
12:22.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 11:44.5

35
72
116
170
227
(290)
(355)

11:24.8
11:25.9
11:39.3
12:03.4
12:09.1
12:26.7
12:31.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 12:15.3

36
92
150
214
283
(358)
(443)

11:24.9
12:07.9
12:10.0
12:27.7
13:06.1
13:16.6
13:48.6

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:45.6

24
105
189
277
366

11:04.6
13:34.1
13:43.2
16:11.9
19:14.0

10:58.4
22:35.4
34:15.6
46:00.1
57.44.8
1:09:50.0
1.22:12.6

11:24.8
22:50.8
34:30.1
46:33.6
58:42.7
1:11:09.5
1:23:40.7

11:24.9
23:32.9
35:42.9
48:10.6
1:01:16.8
1:14:33.5
1:28:22.2

11:04.6
24:38.7
38:22.0
54:33.9
1:13:48.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:38.5
0:41.6
0:46.0
0:46.2
1:06.7
1:24.1

0:00.0
0:01.1
0:14.4
0:38.5
0:44.2
1:01.9
1:06.3

0:00.0
0:43.0
0:45.1
1.02.7
1:41.2
1.51.7
2:23.7

0:00.0
2:29.4
2:38.5
5:07.2
8:09.3
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Dakota MS Invite

Race Date
October 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kennedy Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):370 Average Time: 13:11.0
1 597 Jack Milstead 6 46 46 11:40.1 11:40.1 0:00.0
2 594 Paul Malkowski 8 79 125 13:29.2 25:09.3 1:49.0
3 595 Owen McSherry 8 80 205 13:29.7 38:39.0 1:49.5
4 600 Vance Rutledge 8 82 287 13:35.7 52:14.8 1:55.5
5 608 Gavin Snarski 6 83 370 13:40.5 1:05:55.3 2:00.3
6 696 Andrew Yandura 8 (86) (456) 14:18.1  1:20:13.5 2:38.0
7 554  Jackson Hermes 8 (87) (543) 14:49.9 1:35:03.4 3:09.7
Team - Parkway Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1329 Brandon Thomas 7 Less Than 5 11:35.4 11:354 0:00.0
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